CONCORSO DI ARENZANO 2019

Bellardone Ludovica
Monzeglio Sofia
Amarante Anna
Brustia Aaron
Dago Lorenzo
Marsano Benetta
Preda Ester

Aceti Filippo
Carini Chiara
Mairate Camilla
Ballare' Angelica
Battistello Lucia
Brustia Guglielmo
Ceppi Oliver
Frattini Pietro
Frigerio Vittoria

Oroya Joaquin Aaron Yuri

Sanna Mattia
Staurenghi Lara
Valsecchi Francesco
Casellato Gaia

Sini Jacopo

Brustia Giacomo
Galliano Matilde
Bonvini Stefano
Cagliero Marco
Carella Flavia
Duma Francesca
Duma Vittoria
Ferraiuolo Matteo
Morano Nicolo'
Perugini Chiara
Tomaini Marco
Troscia Elisa
Valentini Gloria
Bellone Costanza
Bozza Arianna
Bruzzaniti Vittoria
Caccia Maria Giulia
Confetti Marta
Cusaro Beatrice
Landoni Giulia
Maffe' Giulia
Massarotti Carlotta
Rabattoni Diego
Zanchini Giacomo
Beria Edoardo
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ECCO I DISEGNI SELEZIONATI PER L’ESPOSIZIONE

Bovio Giorgia
Campo Davide
Giuffrida Emma
Milanesi Elzé
Parola Federico
Rocchetti Cesare
Tamagni Guido
Ballare' Christian
Brusa Andrea Emma
Crepaldi Marta
Crivelli Martina

De Santis Bruno Antonio
Francesco

Fontana Giulia
Fontana Matteo
Tagliaretti Bianca
Capra Eleonora
Giovanatto Tommaso
Giuffrida Carlotta
Manzini Carlotta
Valsecchi Adelaide
Agnesina Giulia
Borsotti Matteo
Brugnatti Claudia
Ceppi Kate Victoria
Gambaro Anna
Mainardi Pietro
Mocchi Benedetta
Azzalin Vittoria
Bonvini Carlo
Iannone Giulia
Pezzolato Leone
Ricucci Gaia
Signorello Gabriele
Tarlao Marco
Vaccarino Ilaria
Visconti Riccardo
Zarpellon Alice
Bonacina Alice
Conti Carlotta
Grigatti Alice
Minerva Tommaso
Pelissetti Roberta Maria
Piscozzi Irene
Somfelean Jordan
Vairani Greta

primaria
primaria
primaria
primaria
primaria
primaria
primaria
primaria
primaria
primaria
primaria

primaria
primaria
primaria
primaria
primaria
primaria
primaria
primaria
primaria
primaria
primaria
primaria
primaria
primaria
primaria
primaria
primaria
primaria
primaria
primaria
primaria
primaria
primaria
primaria
primaria
primaria
primaria
primaria
primaria
primaria
primaria
primaria
primaria
primaria

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4B
4B
4B
4B

4B
4B
4B
4B
4C
4C
4C
4C
4C
S5A
5A
5A
S5A
5A
5A
5A
5B
5B
5B
5B
5B
5B
5B
5B
5B
5B
5C
5C
5C
5C
5C
5C
5C
5C



